
 

List of Winners 2022 
Umag, Croatia 

 

Main Draw Singles 
U 9 boys / 2013 Finals 

   1 Kosinski Kajetan 2013 Poland 

2 Godaux Luca 2013 Belgium 

3 Morgenbesser Felix 2013 Germany 

3 Vasii William Nikolas 2013 Romania 

U 9 girls / 2013 Finals 

   1 Berta Mila 2014 Sweden 

2 Kallistrou Dimitra 2013 Greece 

3 Ciuciu Maria Alexandra 2013 Romania 

3 Pavlova Arina 2013 Spain 

U 10 boys / 2012 Finals 

   1 Palombo Novak 2012 Spain 

2 Laskowski Oskar 2012 Great Britain 

3 Jotic Nikola 2012 Serbia 

3 Sokol Maxim 2012 Great Britain 

U 10 girls / 2012 

   1 Sebastia Lara 2012 Spain 

2 Anastasiadis Artemis 2012 Belgium 

3 Thomson Rosie 2012 Great Britain 

U 11 boys / 2011 Finals 

   1 Perez Guillermo 2011 Spain 

2 Schneider Laurenz 2011 Germany 

3 Hotin Michail 2011 Germany 

3 Ilchev Boyan 2011 Great Britain 

U 12 boys / 2010 Finals 

   1 Mokán István Damján 2010 Hungary 

2 Repakis William 2010 Sweden 

3 Hajduk Noel 2010 Sweden 

3 Lipp Máté Lörinc 2010 Hungary 

U 11+12 girls / 2010-11 Finals 

  1 Bernstein Grace 2011 Sweden 

2 Lung Pui Yin 2010 Great Britain 

3 Fizel Laura 2010 Hungary 

3 Rekedt-Nagy Panni 2010 Hungary 

U 13 boys / 2009 Finals 

   1 Andersch Knut 2009 Sweden 

2 Putic Matija 2009 Serbia 

3 Dujka Dominik 2009 Czech Republic 



 

3 Palatinus Filip 2009 Austria 

U 13 girls / 2009 

   1 Mackay Westling Nathalie 2009 Sweden 

2 Pabisiak Jessica Laura  2009 Poland 

3 Wasantha Jesmin 2009 Great Britain 

U 14 boys / 2008 Finals 

   1 Zerai Rayen 2008 Czech Republic 

2 Zapp Ethan David 2008 Germany 

3 Climent Adrian 2008 Spain  

3 Laskowski Kacper 2008 Great Britain 

U 14 girls / 2008 Finals 

   1 Vokrinkova Sára 2008 Czech Republic 

2 Dominguez Ginebra 2008 Spain 

3 Grgic Elena 2008 Croatia 

3 Horváth Nóra 2008 Hungary 

U 15+16 boys / 2006-7 Finals 

  1 Wasantha Dilhan 2006 Great Britain 

2 Pabisiak Kevin Patryk 2007 Poland 

3 Cutocheras Andrew 2007 Great Britain 

3 Schmidts René 2007 Germany 

U 15+16 girls / 2006-7 Finals 

  1 Moya Elena 2007 Spain 

2 Vokrinkova Sára 2008 Czech Republic 

3 Dominguez Ginebra 2008 Spain 

3 Solovei Marfa 2008 Great Britain 

 

Consolation Singles 

 

Name First name Birth date Nation 

U 9 boys / 2013 Cons 

   1 Szücs Milán 2013 Hungary 

2 Medda Nicolas 2013 Luxembourg 

U 9 girls / 2013 Cons 

   1 Kralle Sara 2013 Germany 

2 Baptiste Sahara 2014 Great Britain 

U 10 boys / 2012 Cons 

   1 Orzelski Robert 2012 Germany 

2 Dietl Lorenz 2012 Austria 

U 11 boys / 2011 Cons 

   1 Ozrovech Solly 2011 Great Britain 

2 Tatarnikov Andrei 2011 Poland 

U 12 boys / 2010 Cons 

   1 Knejp Mick 2010 Sweden 

2 Källeskog Viggo 2010 Swedish 



 

U 11+12 girls / 2010-11 Cons 

   1 Reichert Katharina 2010 Germany  

2 Ghica Anisia 2010 Romania 

U 13 boys / 2009 Cons 

   1 Puljic Dario 2009 Great Britain 

2 Vörös Kristóf 2009 Hungary 

U 14 boys / 2008 Cons 

   1 Gramatikov Martin 2008 Great Britain 

2 Reißig Santino 2008 Germany 

U 15+16 boys / 2006-7 Cons 

   1 Ricci Alessandro Maria 2006 Italy 

2 Morgenbesser Michel 2007 Germany 

U 15+16 girls / 2006-7 Cons 

   1 Mian Ayah 2006 Great Britain 

2 Gawrysiak Jessica 2007 Poland 

 

Doubles 

 

Name First name Birth  date Nation 

U 10 boys doubles 

   1 Sokol Maxim 2012 Great Britain 

1 Laskowski Oskar 2012 Great Britain 

2 Perez Jaime 2013 Spain 

2 Palombo Novak 2012 Spain 

U 10 girls doubles 

   1 Thomson Rosie 2012 Great Britain 

1 Baptiste Sahara 2014 Great Britain 

2 Ciuciu Maria Alexandra 2013 Romania 

2 Jalba Cristiana-Alexandra 2012 Romania 

U 12 boys doubles 

   1 Knejp Mick 2010 Sweden 

1 Källeskog Viggo 2010 Swedish 

2 Hotin Michail 2011 Germany 

2 Schneider Laurenz 2011 Germany 

U 12 girls doubles 

   1 Fizel Laura 2010 Hungary 

1 Rekedt-Nagy Panni 2010 Hungary 

2 Vicente Ines 2010 Spain 

2 Irimies Patricia Ioana 2010 Romania 

U 14 boys doubles 

   1 Andersch Knut 2009 Sweden 

1 Repakis William 2010 Sweden 

2 Gramatikov Martin 2008 Great Britain 

2 Laskowski Kacper 2008 Great Britain 



 

U 14 girls doubles 

   1 Mackay Westling Nathalie 2009 Sweden 

1 Bernstein Grace 2011 Sweden 

2 Vokrinkova Sára 2008 Czech Republic 

2 Pabisiak Jessica Laura  2009 Poland 

U 16 boys doubles 

   1 Deumer David 2007 Germany 

1 Schmidts René 2007 Germany 

2 Wasantha Dilhan 2006 Great Britain 

2 Cutocheras Andrew 2007 Great Britain 

     

      

TEAM COMPETITION WINNER 

 

SPAIN 


